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Wetlands Protection Local Fee Schedule 

 
• Request for Determination of Applicability $100.00 

• Notice of Intent – Category 1 (per WPA Form 3/4)* $100.00 

• Notice of Intent – Category 2 (per WPA Form 3/4)* $250.00 

• Notice of Intent – Category 3 (per WPA Form 3/4)* $500.00 

• Notice of Intent – Category 4 (per WPA Form 3/4)* $750.00 

• Notice of Intent – Category 5 (per WPA Form 3/4)* $2.50/Linear Foot 
Minimum $100.00 
Maximum $1200.00 

• Notice of Intent/ANRAD – Category 6* 

• (per WPA Form 4/4A/4B) for Single-Family Home 

$1.50/Linear Foot 
Minimum $125.00 
Maximum $250.00 

• Notice of Intent/ANRAD – Category 6* 

• (per WPA Form 4/4A/4B) for Any Other Activity 

$1.50/Linear Foot 
Minimum $200.00 
Maximum $2,000.00 

• *Riverfront Area (NOI fee if Riverfront Area) 150% of NOI Fee 

• Amendment to Existing/Unexpired Order of Conditions $100.00 

• Extension Permit to Existing/Unexpired Order of Conditions $100.00 

• Certificate of Compliance (COC) w/i 6 months of Expiration $100.00 

• Certificate of Compliance (COC) beyond 6 months of Expiration $ 200.00 

• Re-Inspection Fee (2nd and Subsequent) $ 50.00 

• Violation Finding 2X Applicable Fee 

• Administrative Review/Other Business $25.00 

• Postage & Processing Fee (upon request, otherwise pickup) $25.00 

 
The Conservation Commission reserves the right to change this Fee Schedule at any time without Notice. 


